Rail-to-Rail, Fast, Low Power 2.5 V to 5.5 V,
Single-Supply TTL/CMOS Comparator
Data Sheet ADCMP609
FEATURES
Fully specified rail-to-rail at VCC = 2.5 V to 5.5 V
Input common-mode voltage from −0.2 V to VCC + 0.2 V
Low glitch TTL-/CMOS-compatible output stage
40 ns propagation delay

(RM-8)
Dimensions shown in millimeters
ORDERING GUIDE
Model1 Temperature Range Package Description Package Option Branding
ADCMP609BRMZ −40°C to +125°C 8-Lead Mini Small Outline Package [MSOP] RM-8 GW
ADCMP609BRMZ-REEL −40°C to +125°C 8-Lead Mini Small Outline Package [MSOP] RM-8 GW
ADCMP609BRMZ-REEL7 −40°C to +125°C 8-Lead Mini Small Outline Package [MSOP] RM-8 GW
EVAL-ADCMP609BRMZ  Evaluation Board
1 Z = RoHS Compliant Part.
©2007–2014 Analog Devices, Inc. All rights reserved. Trademarks and
 registered trademarks are the property of their respective owners.
  D06918-0-11/14(C)
Rev. C | Page 12 of 12
Authorized Distribution Brand：
Website：
Welcome to visit  www.ameya360.com
Contact Us：
Address：
401 Building No.5, JiuGe Business Center, Lane 2301, Yishan Rd
Minhang District, Shanghai , China
Sales：
Direct       +86 (21) 6401-6692
Email         amall@ameya360.com
QQ            800077892
Skype        ameyasales1  ameyasales2
Customer Service：
Email          service@ameya360.com
Partnership：
  Tel         +86 (21) 64016692-8333
Email       mkt@ameya360.com